Concurs

Distanta

Cod columbofil:

Latitudine

Ceas Atomic

00035 003320
+044.36.29,5

146

146

Loc lansare

Data langarii
Columbofil
Longitudine

GPS -
146 +000 -
GPS+03h

NECULAE GHEORGHE

+027.32.57,1

‘| Imbarcare
Data

Ora

Ceas BENZING.
Sincronizare
Por 1mbarcat1:
N Serie inel
001 RO 1¢
002 RO 19
003 RO 19
Qo4 RO 20
005 RO 19
006 RO 19
007 RO 19
008 RO 20
009 RO 18
010 RO 20
a1 RO 19
G112 RO 27
013 RO e
0147 RO 20
015 RO 20
c16 RO - 19
017 RO 20

Semnaturi

Ver51une SW
.Antena Club

21.07.22 07:42
21.07.22°07:42
21.07.22 07:42
017 '
Cule
are
30966 M| GUTB
36193  M|ALBA
36171 F |ALBA
670199  F|ALSF
30980 . M|ALEBR
305864 F|GUT
30953 FlALBA
670152 ¥ |ALBB
36191 M|ALBA
670038 M|ALBA
36158  MjALBA
306088 . M|GUT
36192 M|ALBA
© 670140 - F|ALBA
. 670011  FIGUT.
30987 F|ALBB
670028 FGUT

R0404 32

BENZI

N G

DAF1EBD6
DA146F73
DAZ2809A7

DAZZ2EZ2F1

DAF1EC92
DAOTABSEB
DA12CFCO
DACZEA92
DAOS815A1

DAF1ERB4

DA28072B

| DAFTE9DC
DAF1EA69 |
DA4F4ABB
DAT46F06

DAF1ECHE
DRA16F2A

- Comisia.control

-

S 07:42:51

07:42:57

07:43:09

07:43:17
07:43:28

2 07:43:34

07:43:43
07:43:51
07:43:59
07:44:06

07:44:17
. 07:744+:23
07:44:30
07:44135

07:44:42

07:44:48

- 07:44:52

023587

Serle ceas
Autorlzare_
G 2 -

f_Imbarcarg/Dééigiiare__

Cod. concurs _
. BENZING 48904890 SwW-4.5 HW-8.1
B x p e s s

244219

:_80001690




